
 
 

2023 Policy Council Meeting Dates 

 
All Policy Council meetings are from 12-1:15 p.m. unless otherwise noted 

 

 
Energy & Environmental Policy Council 

Tuesday, Jan 24 

Wednesday, Feb 22• 

Wednesday, Mar 22 

Tuesday, Apr 25 

 
Governmental Affairs Council 

Tuesday, Jan 31 

Tuesday, Feb 28 

Tuesday, Mar 28 

Wednesday, Apr 26 

 
Healthcare Policy Council 

Thursday, Jan 12 

Thursday, Feb 9 

Thursday, Mar 9 

Thursday, Apr 13 

 
Labor & Employment Policy Council 

Tuesday, Dec. 20, 2022, 10 a.m. 

Wednesday, Jan 18 

Wednesday, Feb 15 

Wednesday, Mar 15 

Wednesday, Apr 19 

 
Tax Policy Council 

Friday, Jan 13 

Friday, Feb 3 

Friday, Mar 3 

Friday, Apr 14 

 

 

Policy Councils are offered in hybrid format from 12-1:15 p.m. Mountain Time and take place in-person at the Colorado 

Chamber of Commerce offices at 1600 Broadway, Suite 1000 (10 th floor) or remotely by Zoom. 

Watch for meeting reminders and RSVP by email to Laura Moss: LMoss@COchamber.com. Your RSVP is required to 

attend in-person where lunch will be provided for those meetings taking place at noon. Your RSVP is also required to 

receive the Zoom credentials for each Policy Council meeting to be attended remotely. 

If you are not receiving Policy Council reminders, please contact Lauren Schwartz to ensure that you are on the 

distribution list, and that your email is not getting blocked. 
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